

---

## **PACHET CONSUMABILE SI PIESE DE SCHIMB**

I.D.: 98011362

---

Data publicarii	29.05.24	Coduri CPV	34300000-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 2.128,59 RON - 2.128,59 RON

---

Descriere: denumire um cantitate pret\_unitar valoare BEC H7 BUC 1 12.18 12.18 CUREA 10X715 BUC 1 12.61 12.61 AMORTIZOR HAYON BUC 2 17.225 34.45 ANVELOPA 195/65/15 DEBICA BUC 4 347.9 1391.6 SOLUTIE SPALARE PARBRIZ 5L BUC 4 6.7225 26.89 ULEI CASTROL 5W40 1L BUC 1 37.82 37.82 PIVOT JBJ377L BUC 1 42.44 42.44 ULEI SERVO FEBI 1L BUC 1 39.5 39.5 BUTUC ROATA HP108950 BUC 1 89.92 89.92 RULMENT ROATA H1W009BTA BUC 1 41.18 41.18 SURUB ROATA 09801 BUC 5 5.042 25.21 CABLU 814029186 BUC 2 36.135 72.27 CUREA 6PK906 BUC 1 42.02 42.02 ULEI 5W40 CASTROL 1L BUC 1 42.02 42.02 ULEI CASTROL 10W40 1L BUC 1 35.29 35.29 CANISTRA TABLA 20L BUC 1 142.86 142.86 ULEI 2T VERDE 0.5L BUC 1 6.72 6.72 BORNE SET 2 16.805 33.61

---